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LICENSE
NUMBER

112 *3tJ

~j "| ^^i|.

11665

116Q?

12195

12202

13216

12293

1P^

1 26 Q3

11221

13293

13708

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

EkllUjjs

Pf pTT"n^n

Phillips

PhiDDS

Plexico

Player

Phillips

Phi pnn

Phillips

ph.

Phillips

Plummer

Phifer

T ^Q30 Phinns

14083

\

•

,

I

15191

1 ^77

151!-!?

16289

16553

16^83

"1 O T^Q T

16993

17063

17053

17-301

17)106

17691

18086

18593

18634

Philips

Player

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Tommy L.
PelionP.S. C.

John A. r Sr.

Fr,r»1-. JanUsrin, S.

Herbert
Pelion, S. C.

Michael S.

West C o lumbia , S.

Harvey Benjamin

West Col i]mh1a,S.

William C.
Hampton, S. C.
Ha rry E . , Jr »

West Columbia , S

Gene Mno. Arthur

West Col umbta TS.

DnnRlrl

West Columbia,

Marvin Dnnny

West Cola. ,S. C.

John Loyd , TTT
West Cola, a. C.-

James Heber

r ^ s r

Ovia V.

West Columbians

Arthur McCrindell

Savannah, C^

Trellis Elvin

Lexinaton, SLC.

Player Charles Edward

Phillips

Phillips

Plyler

Philp.q

Phillips

Plott

Phillips

PhiDDS

PlpQU-*»tt.

Phillips

Phillips

Phillips

Phillips

Phillips

Cavce, SC.

Carl Ernest

Lexington, S.C.
T. L.

Lexington, S.C.
Robert Warren

Ai-lantic.N.C.

Dnnalri Wayne

Seattle, Wash.

_D_ayJjLJWsijs t_er_,_CCi|
Columhia.S.C.
John Homer, Jr.
West Cola., S.C.

William David

Wp?p*- Cola . T STC.

Michael Stephan
West Cola., S.C.

C h» r 1» 3 E .
St. Matthews. S.

Franklin E,
W. Cola., S.C.

Daniel Carl

Leesville,S.C.

Michael Earl

Lexington,SC

Benjamin Ray
Lexington

William David

West Columbia

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Stroman

Sea we 11

C.

Pontoon

Gardner

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Rosa Marie
Swansea. S. C.

Carolyn Ann

Columbia , S.C.

Evelyn

Pell on, .S. C.
Patricia E.

C. West Cola. .S.C.
Renfroe

C.

Howard

Snowdon

Hideko Inoue

West Cola. fS.C-

Genevieve P.
Cayce. S. C.
Sonja Hook

. C. Csvnfi. S. C-

Ray
C.

HIPP
S. C.

Rftflfri'^ Elslne

West Cola. .S.C.

Nanny Elaine

Hill, Marv Jane

McLurkin

Poe

Faithful

Weed

C.

McClendon

West Cola. , S. C.

Sylvia G-addv
Chester, S. C.

Daye Jowers

T?lnrwirP R C

Brenda Elaine

rolnmTria x =1 n

Ida S.

Columbia, S.C.

Age Q[
Man

Age of
Woman

16*

White
C

Colored

C

17
29

19

29
21

18
18
LiL).

•̂1

32

31
2k

w

c

w

u
7apa

W

W

2k*

?R

1Q

_23
20

31
30

68

67

23

71
60

54

Robert ine Knox :i 62

Savannah . Ha _

Hoqq

Garner

Wise

Jeffery

Coombs

Shealy

Woods

Gibbons

This sell

Epperson

Beatrice Lillie

Barnesvdlle, Ohio
Barbara Jeanne

Cayce, SC.

Bfiat.Pl n.fi
Perry, S.C.
Rosa Lee

Swansea, S.C.
Sandra Koon

3ea Level, N.C.

34

37

18

16

P1

19
?0
20
26

33

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

1. Date Application Filed
2. Date License Issued

Month

Apr
May

Oct

Nov

Feb

Feb

Feb

Feb
fc Dec.
leaeDec

Dec

Dec
7"}

-.Dec

Day

28
2

31
3
2

?

J&
25

_i5
17
16
18

Vwr

1V6VJ

1. Date of Marriage
2. Date of Return

Month

May
1969 May

1969

1969
1970

1970

1970

J£7Q
1970

1970
1970

22; 1970
29 1970

^eJ^l-LJ^Tlj

Mar

Sept
Sept

Jun
Jun

1^
17
18

_2_3-

24

Hj

16

1Q?]

1971
1971
1971
1971

1972

1972
July 11 1972

.Tnl^ 1 i 1Q79

Jan 10

.Tan
yia.y

\4a_y

w : .Tin 17

w

W

c

c

w

JEliz.aieth^Daz-iiell 2k I ¥
Pelion.S.C

Sheryl Copes

Irmo , SC .
Karen Lorraine
West Cola., S.C.

Carmella Diane

Wept- c.r\\i\ s.*"1.

Donna Ann
West Cola., S.C.

Taylor ( PeErerv H.
j

Whiteside

Johnson

Slat on

Amick

AflV-ins

3t. Matthews. S.C
Sallie Regene

21

??
2k
19

16

40

^?

25
20

?3

3U
39
O

Corine A.
Batesburg » S .C .

Debra Frances
West Columbia, Si

Paulette
West Columbia

Anna .^an r«rrir
Lexington

23

23

21

i 19
2<

18

k 41

44

w

W

W

W

w

W

B

W

W

W

n
9

li
,

July 6

Oct

Jan

Jan
Jan

Jan
Jan
Jai
Apr

Apr

May

11
2

6 ,

23

1973

1Q7^
1973

1973

1^73

iLQ73
1974

1974

197?

197^
0 ' • '
2k 1975
?

6
26

27

J.6
11

Ma^Lj 6
May
Sept
Sept

1^
21

22

1Q76

197$
1976

1976

-191&
1971

1976
1976
1986

1976

Oct 18 1976

Ort ]

Oct
Oct

Feb

Peb
M8F

,Q JQ7fi

11 ! 197 6
12

9

21

Mar 23

Jun
Jun

Dec

Dec

•T\in
Jun

Jun*

28
29

5

6

IP
20

^ 3

0

1976

1977

19.77
1977

1977
1977
1977

L977

L977

1^78
1978

Nov
Nov

Day

2

Vear

12691

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE
REMARKS

Sara R. Boozer 1 Consent of mother

2 1969 £ex?n£ton?a§? C. Rosa Stroman
?

3
July 2

July 2
Mar 8

Mar 26

Dec

Dec

Dec
Dec

Dec

Jan

Mar

Mar
nar

Mar

22

22

19
21

31
4

19

18

18

Oct

Aug
Aug

Jul

Jul

Jan

27
26

I I
_lS6Sji— Jeanette fi. Swyger

1969

197^
197^
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1971
1971

1971

1971

1Q71

1971

1971

£ex!n^8fi,3S.GC.

IL Hay Ham_Pj'oJia_t_e_
Lexington Co.
Rev. H. E. Moseley

Cayce, S. C.

Clarice H.Hendrix
N. P. for 3. C.

Rev.C. W. McNair
Cayce, 3. C.

Rev. Leon £• Chomps
West Columbia, 3. C-

Rev.Leland E. Mrb

Lexington County
Clarice H. Herrdr-ix
N. P. for S. C. •

Rev W. A. Horne
Lexington, tt. C.

'•1973 Hattie G. Harde£
30 1973 N, P. for^S.C.,,~ Chester Cty, S. C.
16 197^ ttev T. Earl Vaughn,

Itj 1973 Lexington Cty, S. C

2(

Jan 24

fliay __.
May

18
21

July R

Oct

t

Judge

on

f

consent of Cather

xinhftr'f. J. Hi f.e

Sir.

1973 Rev.Dermon A.Sox Jr.ii
1973 Lexinaton Co.

1973 Rev. James W. O ' ShieJ

1973

*1 Cl*7 ^

in i Q7 "3

Richland Co.

-Rew— - r&s— &*— Glaytoa

|.ds

. l7_197SLJBfi37 ._.Tna1 R- T.i 11 pthD-r«»n

Oct 21 lQ7lf Lexineinn Co.
Jan

Jan
Jan

^Lo_1974-fiev-- William c- c:i

28 197^

?k
Jan \2k
Jaxu

• Jan
Apr

JApr

, June

Oct

Oct

L,
6
27

27

_£-
19

107^
197 ̂

197^

Lexington Co.
John T.aTirl .Inhnson
TProbate Judge

John T.an d .TnhnP on

197&I John L.Johns on, Prot

1976

19-76
1976

1 JL976 ]

5 1976

oct 19 :
Orf
Nov
Nov

_EfiLb_

-Fab-
Mar

lq

5
8
- , ,

.976

lQ7fi

1976

1976
1Q771

lb 41 9? 7 ~
25 ! 1977

Iiexington Co.

Re^EnocJa FinklBa_
Lexington Co

lev.Lonnie H. Shull,

Lexington Co.

John L. JohiBson,Pro!

T^x-ing-l-rm Cor

Rev Weedham R. Wui:

oer Consent of Mother

ate Judge

JTr.

>ate Judge

Liamson
Lexington Cty

John Land Johns on. Probate Judee

Lexinftton, S.C.
Rev. William C. C16er

Maa|r 2$ 197 1 Lexington, County

JU1

Dec

Jan

Jun

0 1°78 -*-ni

UUi

2

31

5

24
28

— 3-

^197 1

\

1977

1978

1978
1978

1978

1978

Rev. Floyd R. Si
Lexington, S.C.

Rev. James Park
Lexington County

REV Reid Cnrl A V
Richland, S. C.

John Land Johnson,

lewart

Probate Judcre

X.

-

1


